
 

Annex A  

 

Members of Cross Sectoral Steering Group 

1. Age Action      www.ageaction.ie  

2. Educate Together     www.educatetogether.ie 

3. Free Legal Advice Centres    www.flac.ie 

4. Gay and Lesbian Equality Network   www.glen.ie 

5. Immigrant Council of Ireland               www.immigrantcouncil.ie 

6. Irish Congress of Trade Unions   www.ictu.ie 

7. Irish Council for Civil Liberties   www.iccl.ie 

8. Irish Family Planning Association   www.ifpa.ie 

9. Irish Penal Reform Trust    www.iprt.ie 

10. Irish Traveller Movement     www.itmtrav.ie 

11. Mercy Law Resource Centrei    www.mercylaw.ie 

12. National Women’s Council of Ireland  www.nwci.ie 

13. NUI Galway, Centre for Disability law & Policy www.nuigalway.ie 

14. Pavee Point      www.paveepoint.ie 

15. Transgender Equality Network Ireland  www.teni.ie 

16. Union of Students in Ireland    www.usi.ie 

17. Disability Federation of Ireland   www.disability-federation.ie  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

i In relation to housing. 
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